Teams: CCS, CEL, HARTEM, LJHS, MTP, NHM WLB, ZION

Weather: 74 degrees w/ 14mph winds and rainy
Scoring: 10-8-6-4-2-1

Relays: 10-8-6-4-2-1

7th Grade Girls' Events

Hurdles Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB Froebe 18.18
2nd CEL Adams 20.66
3rd CEL Mauhar 215
4th HE Bell 21.85
5th MP Fidler 21.81
6th LJHS  Auguster 2212
7th WLB Battin 22.19
8th LJHS Massena 22.44
100m Dash Place School Name Time/Meas
1st CEL Jones 14.1
2nd CEL Curry 14.79
3rd CCS Singleton 14.79
4th LJHS  Stoltzenburg 15.02
5th WLB Short 15.31
6th CCS Van 15.5
7th HE Bell 15.66
8th WLB Long 15.84
1600m Run Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB Heitzig 5:44
2nd WLB Schneider 6:50
3rd LJHS Overton 7:31
4th MP Maas 7:46
5th LJHS Meister 7:52
6th MP Lee 8:18
7th
8th
4x200m Rel: Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB WLB 2:10.15
2nd CEL CEL 2:12.96
3rd LJHS LJHS 2:13.09
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Lincoln Jr. High School

7th Grade Girls' Results
Logan County Track Conference Meet @ LCHS Track

Wednesday, May 1, 2019.

CCS

CCs

CCS

CCS

CEL

CEL
10

CEL

CEL

HE

HE

HE

HE

LJHS

LJHS

LJHS

LJHS

MP

MP

MP

MP

NHM

NHM

NHM

NHM

WLB

10

WLB

WLB

WLB
10

ZION

ZION

ZION

ZION




7th Grade Girls' Events

4x100m Rel: Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB WLB 1:04.5
2nd LJHS LJHS 1:06.58
3rd CCS CCs 1:07.56
4th NHM NHM 1:08.76
5th MP MP 1:09.25
6th HE HE 1:10.28
7th  ZION ZION 1:13.22
8th

400m Dash Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB Froebe 1:09.21
2nd CEL Lund 1:12.12
3rd WLB Holmes 1:13.09
4th CEL Werner 1:18.59
5th LJHS Massena 1:20.96
6th MP Fidler 1:22.19
7th LJHS Laubenstein 1:28.25
8th MP Lee 1:29.96

200m Dash Place School Name Time/Meas
1st CEL Jones 30.47
2nd WLB Short 31.91
3rd CCS Singleton 32.02
4th LJHS  Stoltzenburg 32.59
5th WLB Brewer 33.82
6th HE Bell 34.1
7th LJHS  Strohl 34.14
8th MP Lowe 34.87

800m Run Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB Heitzig 2:37
2nd MP Eskew 3:14
3rd  LJHS Overton 3:20.46
4th  CEL Overby 3:22.87
5th MP Maas 3:27.75
6th LJHS  Auguster 3:34.40
7th WLB Sheley 3:39.31
8th

4x400m Rel: Place School Name Time/Meas
1st WLB WLB 4:51.44
2nd LJHS LJHS 5:49.41
3rd CEL CEL 5:51.10
4th MP MP 6:17.28
5th
6th
7th

8th
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7th Grade Girls' Events

Shot Put Place School
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Time/Meas

Discus Place School
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Time/Meas

Long Jump Place School
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Time/Meas

High Jump Place School
1st MP
2nd WLB
3rd LJHS
4th  LJHS
5th WLB
6th
7th
8th

Name
Lowe
Turner
Duffer
Auguster
Tanner

Time/Meas
4'0"

3'10"

3'8"

3'6"

3'4"

7th Grade Girls'

MEET TOTALS
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