

Teams: CCS, CEL, HARTEM, LJHS, MTP, NHM WLB, ZION

Weather: 74 degrees w/ 14mph winds and rainy

Scoring: 10-8-6-4-2-1

Relays: 10-8-6-4-2-1

Lincoln Jr. High School

7th Grade Girls' Results

Logan County Track Conference Meet @ LCHS Track

Wednesday, May 1, 2019.

7th Grade Girls' Events

7th Grade Girls' Events

400m Dash	Place	School	Name	Time/Meas	CCS	CEL	HE	LJHS	MP	NHM	WLB	ZION
	1st	WLB	Froebe	1:09.21								10
	2nd	CEL	Lund	1:12.12		8						
	3rd	WLB	Holmes	1:13.09								6
	4th	CEL	Werner	1:18.59		4						
	5th	LJHS	Massena	1:20.96								
	6th	MP	Fidler	1:22.19					2			
	7th	LJHS	Laubenstein	1:28.25								
	8th	MP	Lee	1:29.96					1			

800m Run	Place	School	Name	Time/Meas	CCS	CEL	HE	LJHS	MP	NHM	WLB	ZION
	1st	WLB	Heitzig	2:37								10
	2nd	MP	Eskew	3:14					8			
	3rd	LJHS	Overton	3:20.46								
	4th	CEL	Overby	3:22.87	6				4			
	5th	MP	Maas	3:27.75								
	6th	LJHS	Auguster	3:34.40								
	7th	WLB	Sheley	3:39.31								2
	8th											

4x400m Rel: Place School Name Time/Meas									10
1st	WLB	WLB		4:51.44					
2nd	LJHS	LJHS		5:49.41					
3rd	CEL	CEL		5:51.10					
4th	MP	MP		6:17.28					
5th									
6th									
7th									
8th									
					8				6

7th Grade Girls' Events

Event	Place	School	Name	Time/Meas	CCS	CEL	HE	LJHS	MP	NHM	WLB	ZION
Shot Put	1st											
	2nd											
	3rd											
	4th											
	5th											
	6th											
	7th											
	8th											
Discus	1st											
	2nd											
	3rd											
	4th											
	5th											
	6th											
	7th											
	8th											
Long Jump	Place	School	Name	Time/Meas								
	1st											
	2nd											
	3rd											
	4th											
	5th											
	6th											
	7th											
	8th											
High Jump	Place	School	Name	Time/Meas	CCS	CEL	HE	LJHS	MP	NHM	WLB	ZION
	1st	MP	Lowe	4'0"					10			
	2nd	WLB	Turner	3'10"								8
	3rd	LJHS	Duffer	3'8"								
	4th	LJHS	Auguster	3'6"								
	5th	WLB	Tanner	3'4"								6
	6th											
	7th											
	8th											

7th Grade Girls'

MEET TOTALS

PLACES

22	76	9	0	48	6	117	1
CCS	CEL	HE	LJHS	MP	NHM	WLB	ZION
4th	2nd	5th	NA	3rd	6th	1st	7th